KONINKLIJKE BELGISCHE BILJARTBOND

Gewest Beide Vlaanderen

Regio Oost-Vlaanderen
Sportjaar: 2024-2025
5° KLASSE VRIJSPEL K.B.
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Opmaak: 21/09/2024

Deelnemers: 12

UITSLAG GEWESTELIJKE VOORRONDE 1

POULE A: K.B.C. SINT-MARTINUS AALST

Lic.
4845
7298
8900
4281
7356
6461

Naam Club
STEVENS Patrick KBCAW
D'HONT Danny SMA
JANSSENS Dirk BCSK
COPPENS Jean-Pierre SMA
SCHAUBROECK Christiaan K.Me
VANDEVELDE Patrick QU

POULE B: B.C. QUALITY

Lic.
5727
8352
4937
4872
5907
7309

Naam Club
VAN GOETHEM Benny BCWM
COSYNS Marc KBCAW
LEEMANS Willy KGV
VAN VOSSEL Danny KGV
VAN GELDER Kevin QU
WEEMAES Dirk QU

VAN ACKER JOHAN GSB OOST-VLAANDEREN
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Car.

280
280
251
253
207
175

Car.

242
227
200
197
201
214

Beu. Gem. H.R. Opm.
88 3,18 17 MG
91 3,07 15 MG

103 2,43 10 oG

103 2,45 22 0G

104 1,99 11 oG
83 2,10 14 0G

Beu. Gem. H.R. Opm.
81 2,98 16 MG
84 2,70 15 0G
83 2,40 17 oG
94 2,09 13 0G
93 2,16 12 oG

101 2,11 14 0G




